
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Arkansas 279  284       563  -13 
2  2   Mississippi State 288  281       569  -7 

T4  3   Washington 296  281       577  +1 
T4  4   Arkansas 296  287       583  +7 
3  5   Kentucky 293  297       590  +14 

T7  6   Minnesota 299  292       591  +15 
6  7   Clemson 297  296       593  +17 

T7  8   NC State 299  295       594  +18 
9  9   South Carolina 302  298       600  +24 

10  10   North Texas 317  287       604  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   John Driscoll  Arkansas  68  68       136  -8   
T3 T2   Alex Goff  Kentucky  70  70       140  -4   
T14 T2   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  73  67       140  -4   
T8 T4   Brock Winter  Minnesota  72  70       142  -2   
2 T4   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  69  73       142  -2   

T6 T6   Ben Warian  Minnesota  71  72       143  -1   
T3 T6   Matthis Lefèvre  Arkansas  70  73       143  -1   
T8 T6   Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State  72  71       143  -1   
T19 T6   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  74  69       143  -1   
T19 T6   Petr Hruby  Washington  74  69       143  -1   
T29 T11   Mateo Pulcini  Arkansas  76  68       144  E   
T14 T11   Frankie Harris  South Carolina  73  71       144  E   
T8 T11   Harrison Davis  Mississippi State  72  72       144  E   
T8 T11   John Daly II  Arkansas  72  72       144  E   
T3 T11   Jacob Skov Olesen  Arkansas  70  74       144  E   
T38 T16   Finn Koelle  Washington  78  67       145  +1   
T19 T16   Thomas Curry  Arkansas  74  71       145  +1   
T19 T18   Christian Castillo  Arkansas  74  72       146  +2   
T26 T18   Nick Mathews  NC State  75  71       146  +2   
T26 T18   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  75  71       146  +2   
T8 T21   Calahan Keever  Clemson  72  75       147  +3   
T6 T21   Josep Serra  Mississippi State  71  76       147  +3   
T19 T23   Michael Hake  Kentucky  74  74       148  +4   
T46 T23   Diego Prone  North Texas  81  67       148  +4   
T34 T23   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  77  71       148  +4   
T19 T23   Taehoon Song  Washington  74  74       148  +4   
T8 T23   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  72  76       148  +4   
T14 T23   Bo Peng  Washington  73  75       148  +4   
T26 29   Joey Lenane  NC State  75  74       149  +5   
T29 T30   Bennett Swavely  Minnesota  76  74       150  +6   
T14 T30   Solomon Petrie  Kentucky  73  77       150  +6   
T14 T30   Laurens Schulze-Doer  South Carolina  73  77       150  +6   
T34 T30   Cody Winkler  North Texas  77  73       150  +6   
T29 T34   Zach Adams  South Carolina  76  75       151  +7   
T19 T34   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  74  77       151  +7   
T34 T34   Ethan Choi  NC State  77  74       151  +7   
T38 T37   Kaelen Dulany  Arkansas  78  74       152  +8   
T34 T37   Kian Rose  Clemson  77  75       152  +8   
T29 T39   Matthew Griggs  Arkansas  76  77       153  +9   
T29 T39   Campbell Kremer  Kentucky  76  77       153  +9   
T46 T39   Tucker Allen  North Texas  81  72       153  +9   
41 42   Preston Holmes  North Texas  79  75       154  +10   

T42 T43   Walker Jennings  South Carolina  80  75       155  +11   
T38 T43   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  78  77       155  +11   

T42 T45   Jacob Pedersen  Minnesota  80  76       156  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T45   Jansen Preston  Kentucky  80  76       156  +12   
T42 47   Dawson Meek  North Texas  80  77       157  +13   
48 T48   Mason Roloff  Minnesota  83  80       163  +19   
50 T48   Michael Vick  NC State  85  78       163  +19   
49 50   Bo Carpenter  South Carolina  84  80       164  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Arkansas 279 284 563

1 John Driscoll (1) 68 68 136

T4 Manuel Lozada (5) 69 73 142

T11 Jacob Skov Olesen (2) 70 74 144

T11 John Daly II (3) 72 72 144

T16 Thomas Curry (4) 74 71 145

2 Mississippi State 288 281 569

T2 Hunter Logan (1) 73 67 140

T6 Pedro Cruz Silva (5) 72 71 143

T11 Harrison Davis (4) 72 72 144

T21 Josep Serra (3) 71 76 147

T23 Garrett Endicott (2) 77 71 148

3 Washington 296 281 577

T6 Petr Hruby (1) 74 69 143

T16 Finn Koelle (5) 78 67 145

T18 Chuan-Tai Lin (4) 75 71 146

T23 Bo Peng (2) 73 75 148

T23 Taehoon Song (3) 74 74 148

4 Arkansas 296 287 583

T6 Matthis Lefèvre (4) 70 73 143

T11 Mateo Pulcini (3) 76 68 144

T18 Christian Castillo (2) 74 72 146

T37 Kaelen Dulany (1) 78 74 152

T39 Matthew Griggs (5) 76 77 153

5 Kentucky 293 297 590

T2 Alex Goff (1) 70 70 140

T23 Michael Hake (2) 74 74 148

T30 Solomon Petrie (5) 73 77 150

T39 Campbell Kremer (3) 76 77 153

T45 Jansen Preston (4) 80 76 156

6 Minnesota 299 292 591

T4 Brock Winter (3) 72 70 142

T6 Ben Warian (1) 71 72 143

T30 Bennett Swavely (2) 76 74 150

T45 Jacob Pedersen (4) 80 76 156

T48 Mason Roloff (5) 83 80 163

7 Clemson 297 296 593

T6 Jonathan Nielsen (2) 74 69 143

T21 Calahan Keever (3) 72 75 147

T34 Thomas Higgins (4) 74 77 151

T37 Kian Rose (5) 77 75 152

T43 Andrew Swanson (1) 78 77 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 NC State 299 295 594

T18 Nick Mathews (1) 75 71 146

T23 Spencer Oxendine (3) 72 76 148

29 Joey Lenane (5) 75 74 149

T34 Ethan Choi (4) 77 74 151

T48 Michael Vick (2) 85 78 163

9 South Carolina 302 298 600

T11 Frankie Harris (1) 73 71 144

T30 Laurens Schulze-Doer (4) 73 77 150

T34 Zach Adams (3) 76 75 151

T43 Walker Jennings (5) 80 75 155

50 Bo Carpenter (2) 84 80 164

10 North Texas 317 287 604

T23 Diego Prone (1) 81 67 148

T30 Cody Winkler (3) 77 73 150

T39 Tucker Allen (2) 81 72 153

42 Preston Holmes (4) 79 75 154

47 Dawson Meek (5) 80 77 157
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Driscoll Arkansas 2.25 -6 
M. Lozada Arkansas 2.63 -3 
H. Logan Miss St 2.75 -2 
B. Peng Washington 2.75 -2 
T. Higgins CLEM 2.75 -2 
T. Curry Arkansas 2.75 -2 
J. Serra Miss St 2.88 -1 
J. Pedersen Minn. 2.88 -1 
P. Hruby Washington 2.88 -1 
D. Prone N. Texas 2.88 -1 
H. Davis Miss St 2.88 -1 
B. Warian Minn. 3.00 E 
C. Lin Washington 3.00 E 
A. Goff Kentucky 3.00 E 
J. Nielsen CLEM 3.13 +1 
M. Hake Kentucky 3.13 +1 
F. Harris S Carolina 3.13 +1 
C. Castillo Arkansas 3.13 +1 
B. Swavely Minn. 3.13 +1 
J. Daly II Arkansas 3.13 +1 
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 3.13 +1 
S. Oxendine NC State 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Goff Kentucky 3.85 -3 
J. Driscoll Arkansas 3.95 -1 
B. Winter Minn. 4.00 E 
H. Logan Miss St 4.00 E 
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 4.00 E 
H. Davis Miss St 4.00 E 
N. Mathews NC State 4.00 E 
C. Lin Washington 4.05 +1 
M. Lefèvre Arkansas 4.05 +1 
M. Pulcini Arkansas 4.05 +1 
T. Curry Arkansas 4.10 +2 
J. Nielsen CLEM 4.10 +2 
G. Endicott Miss St 4.10 +2 
C. Castillo Arkansas 4.10 +2 
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 4.10 +2 
T. Song Washington 4.10 +2 
B. Warian Minn. 4.10 +2 
M. Lozada Arkansas 4.15 +3 
P. Hruby Washington 4.15 +3 
J. Daly II Arkansas 4.20 +4 
M. Griggs Arkansas 4.20 +4 
D. Prone N. Texas 4.20 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
F. Harris S Carolina 4.13 -7 
F. Koelle Washington 4.38 -5 
J. Daly II Arkansas 4.38 -5 
J. Nielsen CLEM 4.50 -4 
C. Keever CLEM 4.50 -4 
M. Lefèvre Arkansas 4.50 -4 
L. Schulze-Doer S Carolina 4.63 -3 
M. Hake Kentucky 4.63 -3 
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 4.63 -3 
B. Winter Minn. 4.63 -3 
Z. Adams S Carolina 4.63 -3 
K. Rose CLEM 4.63 -3 
P. Hruby Washington 4.63 -3 
B. Warian Minn. 4.63 -3 
M. Lozada Arkansas 4.75 -2 
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 4.75 -2 
H. Logan Miss St 4.75 -2 
S. Oxendine NC State 4.75 -2 
J. Lenane NC State 4.75 -2 
C. Winkler N. Texas 4.75 -2 
M. Pulcini Arkansas 4.75 -2 
J. Preston Kentucky 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
M. Lozada Arkansas 1
F. Harris S Carolina 1
L. Schulze-Doer S Carolina 1
F. Koelle Washington 1
C. Keever CLEM 1

Birdies 
J. Driscoll Arkansas 11
H. Logan Miss St 10
J. Nielsen CLEM 10
J. Daly II Arkansas 9
N. Mathews NC State 9
M. Pulcini Arkansas 9
T. Higgins CLEM 9
F. Harris S Carolina 8
T. Curry Arkansas 8
F. Koelle Washington 8
D. Prone N. Texas 8
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 8
H. Davis Miss St 8
A. Goff Kentucky 8
J. Lenane NC State 8
G. Endicott Miss St 7
C. Castillo Arkansas 7
T. Song Washington 7
S. Oxendine NC State 7
B. Peng Washington 7
P. Hruby Washington 7
B. Warian Minn. 7

Pars 
C. Lin Washington 29
M. Lozada Arkansas 25
B. Winter Minn. 25
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 24
A. Goff Kentucky 24
B. Warian Minn. 24
P. Hruby Washington 23
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 23
M. Lefèvre Arkansas 23
P. Holmes N. Texas 23
A. Swanson CLEM 23
M. Hake Kentucky 23
J. Pedersen Minn. 22
J. Serra Miss St 22
J. Driscoll Arkansas 22
B. Swavely Minn. 22
E. Choi NC State 22
C. Kremer Kentucky 21
H. Logan Miss St 21
T. Curry Arkansas 21
C. Keever CLEM 21
C. Castillo Arkansas 21
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